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Day Date ------------------------------------------------ Services -------------------------------------------------------------- ----------- Social ------------- Notes Organiser 

  Loc. Benefice 
Service 

Feasts Patronal 5th 
Sun 

Wedding Baptism Other Harvest 
Sup 

Concerts/Ents Other         

S 7 Jan   Epiphany           

S 14 Jan  O      LEP 
Celebration 

     

Sat 20 Jan B         Gospel Choir 
St O 7.30pm 

   

S 21 Jan              

S 28 Jan  B Candlemas           

S 4 Feb        Bromham Sch 
choir 

     

S 11 Feb              

W 14 Feb B  Ash 
Wednesday 

    Ashes 7.30pm      

S 18 Feb              

S 25 Feb  O            

Tue 27 Feb           St O at Indian 
Summer 

  

S 4 Mar               

S 11 Mar   Mothering 
Sun. 

          

S 18 Mar   Pass. Sunday           

S 25 Mar  B/O Palm Sunday           

Th 29 Mar   Maundy 
Thurs 

          

F 30 Mar   Good Friday           

S 1 Apr   Easter Day           

M 2 Apr B          St Owen        
Open Church pm 

  

Sat 7 Apr B       Bell Ringers 
Service 

  Bell Ringers 3.30-
9.00pm 

Tea & 
Committee 

 

S 8 Apr              

S 15 Apr              

Sat 21 Apr           FoSO Garage   
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Sale 

S 22 Apr  S            

S 29 Apr     Yes   Remembering 
Oakley 3pm 

    DH 

S 6 May              

Th 10 May  Deanery Ascension         St Mary the V 
Keysoe 

 

S 13 May              

W 16 May 
       Shortlist Day      

S 20 May   Pentecost           

S 20 May O      De Luca     1230  

S 27 May  B Trinity 
Sunday 

          

S 27 May B      De Wilde    1230   

W 30 May B     Pixley / 
Ricketts 

    1330   

Sat 2 Jun B     Rivers / 
Haggerwood 

       

S 3 Jun        Remembering 
Bromham 3pm 

    DH 

M 4 Jun        INTERVIEW 
DAY 

     

S 10 Jun              

Sat 16 Jun O     Bergin / 
Ireland 2pm 

    Bromham Primary 
Fun Run? 

  

S 17 Jun              

Sat 23 Jun O     Franklin / 
Simmons 1pm 

    Bromham Primary 
Fun Run? 

  

S 24 Jun  O         Open Church 
Sunday 

  

S 24 Jun B      Rumbles     1500  

S 1 Jul B       CE Sch attend 
St Owen 
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Sat 7 Jul O     Perchinelli / 
D’Errico 

     1200  

S 8 Jul           Bromham 
Show 

  

Sat 14 Jul O         St Mary;s 
Concert Choir 

  JS / HW 

S 15 Jul B      Hine & 
Worral 

    1230  

S 22 Jul  B            

Sat 28 Jul S     Blessing of 
Bruce 

     1200  

Sat 28 Jul O     Bilham / 
Ducasse 

     1300  

Sat 28 Jul B     Hamson / 
Bowers 

     1330  

S 29 Jul     Yes         

Sat 4 Aug O     Worthington / 
Connelly 

     1400  

S 5 Aug              

Sat 11 Aug S     Field / Paiger      1200  

S 12 Aug  O  St Mary          

S 19 Aug              

S 26 Aug  B  St Owen       Benefice 
BBQ 

  

S 2 Sep              

Sat 8 Sep B     White / 
Petryszyn 

  Stagsden 
Supper 

    

S 9 Sep              

Th 13 Sep B       Healing 
Service 1030 

     

S 16 Sep O  Harvest           

Th 20 Sep B     Willgress / 
Slade 

       

S 23 Sep  O      Harvest S of P      
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Stagsden 

Sat 29 Sep B         Prom in Park 
– 3.30pm 

Harvest Supper 
Oakley 

  

S 30 Sep     Yes         

Sat 6 Oct           Harvest Supper 
Bromham 

  

S 7 Oct B 
 

 Harvest     Bromham Sch 
choir 

     

S 14 Oct              

S 21 Oct              

Mon 22 Oct O       Licensing 
Service 

     

S 28 Oct  S St Leonard           

S 4 Nov   All Saints           

Tue 6 Nov           Indian Summer 
for St Owen’s 

  

S 11 Nov   Remembranc
e Sunday 

          

Tue 13 Nov          Cantamus at 
St Owen 7.45 

   

Sat 17 Nov O       Marriage Prep 
at St M 10-3 

    DH/CW 

S 18 Nov              

Tue
s 

20 Nov O          PCC meeting   

We
ds 

21 Nov B          PCC Meeting   

Sat 24 Nov              

S 25 Nov  O         Autumn Fair at St 
Owen 1.30-4pm 

  

Tue
s 

27 Nov S          PCC Meeting   

Sat 1 Dec O         Lights & 
Carols St 
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Mary 

S 2 Dec   Advent     Advent Carols  
(O) 

     

Th 7 Dec        Quiet Day    Turvey?  

S 9 Dec           Christmas Crafts 
at St Owen 2-4pm 

 MCT 

S 16 Dec O/S  Carol Svcs           

Tue 18 Dec B  Carols at St 
Owens 

          

S 23 Dec  B            

Mon 24 Dec   Christmas 
Eve 

          

Tue 25 Dec   Christmas 
Day 

          

S 30 Dec  S   Yes         

 


